Making British gardens great
TALL CORNER LINEAR PLANTER
INSTRUCTIONS (1600x1600mm)
ISSUE: 0121
Tape Measure
We recommend using the following tools (not supplied):
Drill & 2mm
Drill Bit

Fascias to hold into place.
Secure the Fascias to the Panels. Ensure the Jute Liner
is held in position when screwing the Fascias into place.
10
JUTE LINER
FRONT PANEL FASCIA
BACK PANEL FASCIA
END PANEL FASCIA
11
CHECK & TIGHTEN ALL FIXINGS APPLIED TO THE
PRODUCT ON A REGULAR BASIS
CHECK YOU HAVE ALL YOUR PARTS.
(The parts do not have codes on them. They are listed below should you need to order one.)
The components provided may be heavy. Please lift with caution and with a minimum of 2 people.
Label Part Code Description No.
A SPLP1600TCR Back Panel 1600x828x48mm 1
B SPLP1580TCR Back Panel 1580x828x48mm 1
C SPLP0360TCR End Panel 360x828x48mm 2
D SPLP1248TCR  Front Panel 1248x828x48mm 1
E SPLP1200TCR Front Panel 1200x828x48mm 1
F SPFB1200 Short Base 1200x360x30mm 1
G SPFB1560 Long Base 1560x360x30mm 1
H JLINER160160 Jute Liner 1
I 60201600PAII45PT Back Panel Fascia 1600x60x20mm 2